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Description

201201030000
00520

01/03/2012
10:27:24

FRINGS
DAVID M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY OF
MAYOR

201201030000
00530

01/03/2012
10:27:25

FRINGS
DAVID
MICHAEL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

ALABASTER
CITY OF
MAYOR

201201030000
00430

01/03/2012
10:27:15

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201201100000
12040

01/10/2012
10:04:36

GRAHAM JON
G

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR
CALERA CITY
OF

201201110000
13830

01/11/2012
10:35:44

GLASS ANNE ELECTION
ANREPORT

201201120000
15570

01/12/2012
12:53:37

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
WAIVER

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201201240000
27620

01/24/2012
08:49:00

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BRADLEY
DAVID

201201250000
29760

01/25/2012
11:52:09

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LOTT TREY D

201201170000
19550

01/17/2012
12:37:45

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WRIGHT LEE
JOHN

201201260000
31120

01/26/2012
02:58:51

JOHNSON
PATRICIA R

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCILMEM
BER

201201260000
31070

01/26/2012
02:58:46

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201201300000
32790

01/30/2012
08:45:53

DENTON
JEFFREY M

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

201201300000
32800

01/30/2012
08:46:38

DENTON
JEFFREY M

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

201201300000
32810

01/30/2012
08:47:25

DENTON
JEFFREY M

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

201201300000
33020

01/30/2012
09:22:02

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201201300000
33000

01/30/2012
09:20:51

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201201300000
32980

01/30/2012
09:19:26

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SUPERINTEN
DENT OF
EDUCATION
SHELBY
COUNTY

201201300000
32990

01/30/2012
09:20:21

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF ED
MEMBER



201201300000
33030

01/30/2012
09:23:01

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 6

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SKELTON
BRIAN L

201201310000
35550

01/31/2012
09:12:44

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201201310000
35560

01/31/2012
09:12:45

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201201310000
35590

01/31/2012
09:12:48

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
SUPERINTEN
DENT

201201310000
35600

01/31/2012
09:12:49

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201201310000
35630

01/31/2012
09:12:52

JUDGE OF
PROBATE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201201310000
35640

01/31/2012
09:12:53

JUDGE OF
PROBATE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201201310000
35630

01/31/2012
09:12:52

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201201310000
35650

01/31/2012
09:12:54

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

201202090000
48070

02/09/2012
09:30:44

DOEBLER LEE ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201202090000
48240

02/09/2012
10:28:09

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201202010000
38470

02/01/2012
01:59:23

HELENA
MAYOR

ELECTION
WAIVER

PENHALE
CHARLES W


