Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201030000 00520	01/03/2012 10:27:24	FRINGS DAVID M		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY OF MAYOR						
201201030000 00530	01/03/2012 10:27:25	FRINGS DAVID MICHAEL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	ALABASTER CITY OF MAYOR						
201201030000 00430	01/03/2012 10:27:15	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						
201201100000 12040	01/10/2012 10:04:36	GRAHAM JON G		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CALERA CITY OF						
201201110000 13830	01/11/2012 10:35:44	GLASS ANNE		ELECTION ANREPORT							
201201120000 15570	01/12/2012 12:53:37	JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION WAIVER	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201201240000 27620	01/24/2012 08:49:00	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4		ELECTION ANREPORT	BRADLEY DAVID						
201201250000 29760	01/25/2012 11:52:09	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION ANREPORT	LOTT TREY D						
201201170000 9550	01/17/2012 12:37:45	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION ANREPORT	WRIGHT LEE JOHN						
201201260000 31120	01/26/2012 02:58:51	JOHNSON PATRICIA R		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCILMEM BER						
201201260000 31070	01/26/2012 02:58:46	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201201300000 32790	01/30/2012 08:45:53	DENTON JEFFREY M		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 32800	01/30/2012 08:46:38	DENTON JEFFREY M		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 32810	01/30/2012 08:47:25	DENTON JEFFREY M		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 33020	01/30/2012 09:22:02	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201201300000 33000	01/30/2012 09:20:51	DOEBLER LEE		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201201300000 2980	01/30/2012 09:19:26	FULLER RANDY		ELECTION WAIVER	SUPERINTEN DENT OF EDUCATION SHELBY COUNTY						
201201300000 32990	01/30/2012 09:20:21	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF ED MEMBER						

_							
201201300000 33030	01/30/2012 09:23:01	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 6	ELECTION ANREPORT	SKELTON BRIAN L			
201201310000 35550	01/31/2012 09:12:44	EDWARDS TOMMY	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2			
201201310000 35560	01/31/2012 09:12:45	EDWARDS TOMMY	ELECTION PREREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2			
201201310000 35590	01/31/2012 09:12:48	FULLER RANDY	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY SUPERINTEN DENT			
201201310000 35600	01/31/2012 09:12:49	DOEBLER LEE	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1			
201201310000 35630	01/31/2012 09:12:52	JUDGE OF PROBATE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT	FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201201310000 35640	01/31/2012 09:12:53	JUDGE OF PROBATE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION ANREPORT	FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201201310000 35630	01/31/2012 09:12:52	FUHRMEISTE R JIM	ELECTION PREREPORT	SHELBY 1 COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE			
201201310000 35650	01/31/2012 09:12:54	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL	ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL			
201202090000 48070	02/09/2012 09:30:44	DOEBLER LEE	ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1			
201202090000 48240	02/09/2012 10:28:09	DILLARD LARRY S	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
201202010000 38470	02/01/2012 01:59:23	HELENA MAYOR	ELECTION WAIVER	PENHALE CHARLES W			